               LY6264
Rev. 1.0                                                  8K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.                            N0020
40 Hsuch-Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan. R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5165511
FAX: 886-3-5165522
2
®

12
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
LY6264 V W - XX YY Z
V : Package Type
P : 28-pin 600 mil P-DIP
S : 28-pin 330 mil SOP
R : 28-pin 8 mm x 13.4 mm STSOP
XX : Access Time(Speed)
YY : Power Type
L : Low Power
LL : Ultra Low Power
Z : Temperature Range
Blank : (Commercial) 0°C ~ 70°C
E : (Extended) -20°C ~ +80°C
I : (Industrial) -40°C ~ +85°C
W : Lead Information
N : Normal
L : Lead Free
               LY6264
Rev. 1.0                                                  8K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.                            N0020
40 Hsuch-Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan. R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5165511
FAX: 886-3-5165522
13
®
THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true